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CHARGEABLE TO PABT I.

CLASS III.—ROADS.

5

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

188' 1-90. ,<

£ £
ote No. 78.—Roads, Bridges, and Wharves, North of

Auckland
„ 79.—Main Roads

SO.—Miscellaneous Roads and Bridges,. 81.—Grants-in-Aid,, 82.—Roads to open up Lands before Sale
83.—Village Special Settlements
84.—Roads on Goldfields

*
468

14,000
28,912

8,547
47,502
19,173
30,000

468
19,000
31,800
10,547
57,875
48,177
35,000

148,602 202,867

Xein. *. \ 1889-!1-9

Amount
Voted.

Amount
Authorised

MINISTER OF LANDS.
£ £ £

VOTE No. 78.
Roads, Bridges, and "Wharves, North of Auckland 468

468Total—Vote No. 78 ... 468

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

VOTE No. 79.
Main Roads—Oxford to Rotorua

Tauranga to Napier, via Taupo
Roads along North Island Trunk Railway
Nelson, Tophouse, and Tarndale
Nelson, Westp.ort, Greymouth, and Hokitika
Hokitika to Christchurch
Haast Pass Track

500
2,400

660
500

5,300
4,300

340

2,000
3,000

660
500

0,400
5,800

640

Total—Vote No. 79 ... 14,000 19,000

l
2
8
4
5
6
7
8

VOTE No. 80.
Miscellaneous Roads and Bridges—

Auckland—Maungaturoto to Tokatoka
Main Road, Warkworth to Kawakawa
Raglan to Waipa
Mercury Bay to Mahikarau
Katikati to Te Aroha (Thompson's track)
Waihi Bridge, subsidy of £1 for £1 ...
Rotorua to Rotomahana ...
Tauranga, East Cape, Whakatane, Te Teko, and

sundry roads Bay of Plenty
Roads and Bridges in Native Districts
Maketu-Rotorua
Rotoiti to Tikitere
To Waitomrf Caves
Otorohanga to Kihikihi ...
Mangapai Block

250
2,284

311
400
708
250
158

250
2,373

311
400
708
250
158

9
l()

LI
12
L3
1-1.

1,500
500
300
100

1,200
200
300

1,700
500
400
100

1,200
200
300


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

