## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CHARGEABLE TO PART I.

## CLASS III.—ROADS.

		1889–90.		
Vote No. 78.—Roads, Bridges, and Wharves, North of Auckland		4 1 3	£  468 4,000 8,912 8,547 7,502 9,173 0,000  8,602	£  468 19,000 31,800 10,547 57,875 48,177 35,000  202,867
Item.	*	1889–90.		
			Amount Voted.	Amount Authorised
	MINISTER OF LANDS.  VOTE No. 78.	£	£	£
1	Roads, Bridges, and Wharves, North of Auckland TOTAL—VOTE No. 78	468	468	468
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	VOTE No. 79.  MAIN ROADS— Oxford to Rotorua Tauranga to Napier, viâ Taupo Roads along North Island Trunk Railway Nelson, Tophouse, and Tarndale Nelson, Westport, Greymouth, and Hokitika Hokitika to Christchurch Haast Pass Track  TOTAL—VOTE No. 79	500 2,400 660 500 5,300 4,300 340	14,000	2,000 3,000 660 500 6,400 5,800 640
1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	VOTE No. 80.  MISCELLANEOUS ROADS AND BRIDGES—  Auckland—  Maungaturoto to Tokatoka  Main Road, Warkworth to Kawakawa  Raglan to Waipa  Mercury Bay to Mahikarau  Katikati to Te Aroha (Thompson's track)  Waihi Bridge, subsidy of £1 for £1  Rotorua to Rotomahana  Tauranga, East Cape, Whakatane, Te Teko, and sundry roads Bay of Plenty  Roads and Bridges in Native Districts  Maketu-Rotorua  Rotoiti to Tikitere  To Waitomo Caves  Otorohanga to Kihikihi  Mangapai Block	250 2,284 311 400 708 250 158 1,500 500 300 1,200 200 300		250 2,373 311 400 708 250 158 1,700 500 100 1,200 200 300